TAPE COPY RECAP FCR -

300600 ARMSTRONG COUNTY APPR DI STRICT -

ORI G NAL TAPE NUMBER -

ARVBTRONG COUNTY APPR DI STRI C
ARVBTRONG COUNTY

CLAWDE CITY

CLAUDE | SD- ARMSTRONG CO
CLARENDON | SD- ARMSTRONG CO
HAPPY | SD ARMSTRONG CO

GROOM | SD- ARMSTRONG CO

H GH PLAINS WATER DI STRI CT #1
PANHANDLE GROUND WATER DI ST #

| TEMS

401
401
174
360
25
2
14
4
397

CGROSS VALUE

427, 810, 160
427, 810, 160
6, 261, 790
420, 134, 400
7,290,510
55, 000

330, 250
411, 920
427, 398, 240

ABATEMENT

0
300, 516, 220

o
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TAPE VOLUME:

FREEPORT
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*NON

EXMPT/ TRANS

282, 140
282, 140
282, 140
282, 140

/ UNPACKED

TCEQ VALUE
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UNKNOWN VAL
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7/ 30/ 2025
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ARVBTRONG COUNTY APPR DI STRI C
ARVBTRONG COUNTY

CLAWDE CITY

M&O CLAUDE | SD- ARMSTRONG CO

1 & CLAUDE | SD- ARMSTRONG CO
CLARENDON | SD- ARMSTRONG CO
HAPPY | SD ARMSTRONG CO

GROOM | SD- ARMSTRONG CO

H GH PLAINS WATER DI STRI CT #1
PANHANDLE GROUND WATER DI ST #

409 = TOTAL RECORDS ON TAPE

** VALUE LI M TATI ON AGREEMENT

| TEMS

401
401
174
360
360
25
2
14
4
397

PROTEST < $500 M N I NT <$2500 | NC/ PPP
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18, 220
18, 220
15, 560
16, 690
16, 690
1,730
0

290
500
17,720

TOTAL VALUE

427, 509, 800
126, 993, 580
5, 964, 090
419, 835, 570
419, 835, 570
7,288, 780
55, 000

329, 960
411, 420
427,098, 380

VLA LGSS
0
0
0
256, 734, 880**

o**
0

oo oo

Cl R BRKR
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NET VALUE

427, 509, 800
126, 993, 580
5, 964, 090
163, 100, 690
419, 835, 570
7,288,780
55, 000

329, 960
411, 420
427,098, 380



